INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

STUDENT COMMITTEES/CLUBS

(Session 2022-23)

Ref No--Tu/cA /2022’:30\& ]og

Dated - 29-))-22

LITERARY COMMITTEE

Mr. Sudheer Kr. Singh Assistant Professor sudheer@iul.ac.in 919044012807
Faculty Advisors Mr. Wasim Khan Assistant Professor wasimkh@iul.ac.in 919839926951
Dr. Afreen Khan Assistant Professor afreenkhan@jiul.ac.in 918755532569
Mo Hamza Ansari BCA Final Year | mhdhamza@student.iul.ac.in | 918604786761
Student Member Secretaries
Iram Parveen BCA Final Year irambca@student.iul.ac.in [ 919580040260
Imtiyaz Ahmad BCA Second Year | ahmdimtyz@student.iul.ac.in | 917348713559
mohd saad ahmad BCA Second Year saadd@student.iul.ac.in 917905394678
Student Coordinators
Karishma BCA Second Year | gkarishma@student.iul.ac.in | 919569969239
Riya Mehta BCA Final Year riyam@student.iul.ac.in 916386876025
Kehkesha Zehra BCA First Year kehkesha@student.iul.ac.in | 919650218864
Insha Javed BCA First Year inshajavd@student.iul.ac.in | 917860525686
Student Volunteers -
Mariyam Amjad BCA First Year | mariyamam(@student.iul.ac.in | 917518347899
Mohd Faizan BCA First Year faizankk@student.iul.ac.in | 919555483445




DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE
Mr. Syed Mohd. Faisal Assistant Professor smfaisal@iul.ac.in 918896400141
Faculty Advisors
Ms. Gausiya Yasmeen Lab Instructor gausiyay@iul.ac.in 917905281410
Divyansh Mishra BCA Final Year divbca@student.iul.ac.in | 917348633557
Student Member Secretaries
Mohd Afzal MCA Second Year | mdafzalll@student.iul.ac.in | 917275246631
Arbaz Uddin Khan MCA First Year arbazkha@student.iul.ac.in [ 918707389951
Anushka Trivedi BCA Second Year | anushkaa@student.iul.ac.in | 919305718440
Student Coordinators
Sumit Shukla BCA Third Year | shksumit@student.iul.ac.in | 917275766001
Rohit Yadav MCA First Year rohyadav(@iul.ac.in 918299255807
Kutubuddin BCA First Year | kutubuddin@student.iul.ac.in | 918795172737
Syed Lazina BCA Second Year | syelazina@student.iul.ac.in | 918115532982
Asad Ahmed Khan BCA Second Year asadak@iul.ac.in 918840883293
Student Volunteers
Shubham Verma BCA First Year shuverma@student.iul.ac.in | 917905941248
Sidra Muzaffar BCA First Year sidrabca@student.iul.ac.in | 917007204513
Zikra Shakil BCA First Year zikrabca@student.iul.ac.in | 916386716116




DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

SPORTS COMMITTEE
Dr. Ausaf Ahmad Assistant Professor ausaf@iul.ac.in 919027789755
Faculty Advisors
Mr. Faizan Ahmad Senior Lab Instructor fahmad@jiul.ac.in 919839087867
Rashid Anwar BCA Third Year | rashianwa@student.iul.ac.in |919140180873
Student Member Secretaries
Ms. Shagun Sharma MCA Final Year pranjana@.iul.ac.in 919839360045
Uzma SIddiqui MCA Second Year | khanuzma@student.iul.ac.in [917275345918
Aman Chaudhary BCA second Year |amantopga@student.iul.ac.in |918081720045
Student Coordinators
Adnan Sheikh BCA Third Year adnans@student.iul.ac.in  |918756059330
Riya Mehta BCA Third Year riyam@student.iui.ac.in  [916386876025
Piyush Kumar Srivastav MCA Final Year piyushks@student.iul.ac.in |917524020205
Mohd Faraz BCA second year farazbca@student.iul.ac.in |917905707069
Lareb Khan BCA First Year llareb@student.iul.ac.in | 919984457731
Student Volunteers
Mohd Saquib BCA First Year mosaquibb@iul.ac.in 917905559575
Mohd Hamza Beg BCA second year mhamzab@jiul.ac.in 918429107556
Huda Igbal BCA Third Year ighuda@student.iul.ac.in 917651962262




INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

CULTURAL COMMITTEE
Mr. Anwar Bari Assistant Professor anwarbari@iul.ac.in 919897114874
Faculty Advisors Dr. Mohd. Waris Khan Assistant Professor mwariskhan@iul.ac.in 919044550355
Dr. Bably Dolly Assistant Professor dolly@iul.ac.in 918874594119
Uzma Siddiqui MCA Second Year| khanuzma@student.iul.ac.in |917275345918
Student Member Secretaries
Aditya Gupta BCA Third Year adityagpt@student.iul.in 918528011862
Prachi Priyashi MCA Second Year| skprachi@student.iul.ac.in  |917488594957
Md. Shams Raza BCA Second year shams@student.iul.ac.in 918795242580
Student Coordinators
Imtiyaz Ahmad BCA Second year |ahmadimtiyaz@student.iul.ac.in |917348713559
Riya Mehta BCA Second year riyam(@student.iul.ac.in 916386876025
Shagun Sharma MCA Second Year pranjana@iul.ac.in 919839360045
Rukhsar Khan MCA First Year khrukhsar@iul.ac.in 919663264314
Zikra Shakeel BCA First Year zikrabca@student.iul.ac.in ~ [916386716116
Insha Javed BCA First Year inshajajv(@student.iul.ac.in  [917960525686
Student Volunteers
Kehkashan Zehra BCA First Year | kehkashan@student.iul.ac.in |919650218864
Hamza Nasir BCA First Year hamzkhan@student.iul.ac.in  |918172994493
Huzaifa Mushfiq BCA First Year huzaifab@student.iul.ac.in ~ |918960040288
Maha Mritunjay Upadhyay BCA First Year maha@student.iul.ac.in 918601007710




INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

ARTISTIC COMMITTEE
Mr. M.S.A. Igbal Assistant Professor mshigbal@jiul.ac.in 919335678148
Faculty Advisors Dr. Jeelani Assistant Professor Jjeelani@iul.ac.in 918273303430
Dr. Bably Dolly Assistant Professor dolly@iul.ac.in 918874594119
Ritika Dwivedi BCA Final Year ritikad@student.iul.ac.in | 919555754953

Student Member Secretaries

Tayyaba Husain BCA Final Year tayyabaa@student.iul.ac.in | 919628183349
Mazda Praween BCA Second Year mazda@student.iul.ac.in | 917856995475
Y ) Shaikh Umar BCA Second Year | shaikhu@student.iul.ac.in | 919506883137
Manas Upashyay BCA Final Year upmanas@student.iul.ac.in | 917376940940
Mohd Sufiyan BCA First Year sufyn@student.iul.ac.in 918726445517
Aditya Pratap Singh BCA First Year aaaditya@student.iul.ac.in | 917317355002
Amaan Siddiqui BCA First Year | amaansidq@student.iul.ac.in | 919044200021
Abid Alam BCA First Year abidazm@student.iul.ac.in | 919415161948
Student Volunteers Ramsha Fatima BCA First Year | ramshabca@student.iul.ac.in | 919795531397
Aisha Kahn BCA First Year | aishamust@student.iul.ac.in | 919335916893
Mohd Kaif BCA First Year | khankaiff@student.iul.ac.in | 918318349097
Mohd Sadiq BCA First Year 917307423011

mhdsadiq@student.iul.in




DEPARTMENT OF COM

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

ALUMNI COMMITTEE
Ms. Nashra Javed Assistant Professor nashra@iul.ac.in 918604949379
Mr. Khalid Jamal Assistant Professor mkjamal@iul.ac.in 919582517130
Mr. Faizan Mehmood Assistant Professor mfaizan@iul.ac.in 918853728118
Faculty Advisors
Mr. Kashif Asad Lab Instructor kasad@iul.ac.in 919838464981
Mr. Abida Khanam Lab Instructor abidakhan@iul.ac.in 919511499636
Mr. Sayed Adnan Afaq Lab Instructor saafaq@iul.ac.in 919554108112
Ms. Shagun Sharma MCA Final Year pranjana(@.iul.ac.in 919839360045
Student Member Secretaries
Mr. Areeb Khan BCA Final Year areebkh@student.iul.ac.in | 918686838089
Mr. Shariq Shareef MCA Final Year sshareef@student.iul.ac.in | 917007570187
Ms. Prachi Prayashi MCA Final Year | skprachi@student.iul.ac.in | 917488594957
Student Coordinators
Mr. Ayan Arif BCA Final Year | mohamadd@student.iul.ac.in | 9196953 89826
Mr. Aman Chaudhary BCA Second Year | amantopga@student.iul.ac.in [ 9180817 20045
Mr. Neelansh Srivastava MCA Final Year | neelansh@student.iul.ac.in | 918795621777
Mr. Ojasva Yadav MCA Final Year ojasva@student.iul.ac.in 918795255578
Ms. Anamta Ali MCA Final Year aanamta@iul.ac.in 916388459621
Student Volunteers :
Mr. Sad Anwar Ansari BCA First Year sadaa@student.iul.ac.in 9188744 71525
Ms. Dania Masood BCA First Year dania@student.iul.ac.in 9183181 08821
Mr. Shayan Azeem BCA First Year | shayanaze@student.iul.ac.in | 9196210 94107




DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

CA CODERS CLUB
Mr. Farooq Ahmad Assistant Professor farooga@iul.ac.in 918933898503
Faculty Advisors Mr. Faizan Mahmood Assistant Professor mfaizan@iul.ac.in 919919523568
Ms. Eram Fatima Siddiqui Lab Instructor esiddiqui@iul.ac.in 916307391327
Areeb Ali Khan BCA Final Year | areebaas@student.iul.ac.in | 918686838089
Student Member Secretaries .
Syed Adnan MCA Final Year saiyedad@iul.ac.in 918469100848
Tipu Sultan MCA Final Year tipu@student.iul.ac.in 919919408817
Anamta Ali MCA Final Year aanamta@iul.ac.in 918090934449
Student Coordinators
Mohd Ayaan BCA Second Year | ayaann@student.iul.ac.in | 919125750990
Mr. Ojasva Yadav MCA Final Year ojasva@student.iul.ac.in | 917985027489
Anas Husain BCA Second Year | anasbca@student.iul.ac.in | 918924807653
Aman Verma BCA Final Year | amanwb@student.iul.ac.in | 918617022202
Rishabh Srivastava MCA Final Year | rishabha@student.iul.ac.in | 918299157521
Student Volunteers
Niyaz Ahmad MCA Final Year | niyazmca@student.iul.ac.in | 919559551126
Ritika Dwivedi BCA Final Year ritikad@student.iul.ac.in | 9195557 54953
Mohammad Atif MCA Final Year | mohaatif@student.iul.ac.in | 918858423783




DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

CA GRAPHIC DESIGN CLUB
Mr. Farooq Ahmad Assistant Professor farooqa@iul.ac.in 918933898503
Faculty Advisors Dr. Mohd. Faizan Assistant Professor mdfaizan@iul.ac.in 919984158420
Ms. Gausiya Yasmeen Lab Instructor gausiyay@iul.ac.in 917905281410
Faraz Khalid BCA Final Year farazk@student.iul.ac.in 918840105058
Student Member Secretaries
‘ Shariq Shareef MCA Final Year | sshareef@student.iul.ac.in | 917007570187
Ayan Arif BCA Final Year | mohamadd@student.iul.ac.in | 9196953 89826
Shifat Abbas MCA Final Year shifatab@student.iul.ac.in | 917985027489
Student Coordinators
Sachin Kumar BCA First Year sachinn@student.iul.ac.in | 917348522841
Mariyam Akthar BCA Final Year | mariyamak@student.iul.ac.in | 919140599450
Shobhram Verma BCA First Year | shobharam@student.iul.ac.in | 919839652981
Sahadat Ansari BCA First Year ansarism@student.iul.ac.in | 917482837146
Shahzavi Aslam BCA First Year shanzavi@student.iul.ac.in | 917275365037
Student Volunteers
Shruti Gupta BCA First Year shrutigup@student.iul.ac.in | 918604413315
Abbas Jamal MCA First Year | abbasjam@student.iul.ac.in | 917380353858
Rukhsar Khan MCA First Year | khrukhsar@student.iul.ac.in | 919663264314




DEPARTMENT OF COMVPUTER APPLICATION
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

CA MEDIA & EDITORIAL CLUB

Ms. Nashra Javed Assistant Professor nashra@iul.ac.in 918604949379
Dr. Afreen Khan Assistant Professor afreenkhan@iul.ac.in 918755532569
Faculty Advisors
Ms. Abida Khanam Lab Instructor abidakhan@jul.ac.in 919511499636
Mr. Ghulam Mohiuddin Lab Instructor ghulamm@iul.ac.in 918604445390
Mr. Mohd. Maaz BCA Final Year maazbca@student.iul.ac.in | 919260976665
Student Member Secretaries
Mr. Vishal Sharma BCA Final Year | vinodshar@student.iul.ac.in | 918840105058
Johnson Tirkey BCA Final Year johnson@student.iul.ac.in | 917318257906
Miznah Atiq BCA Final Year miznah@student.iul.ac.in | 918604834026
Student Coordinators
Aman Kumar BCA Second Year | amankmm@student.iul.ac.in | 916386791817
AnuShree BCA Second Year | aanushree@student.iul.ac.in (9191612 92521
Arman BCA First Year armanx@student.iul.ac.in | 916386465717
Anurag Kumar BCA First Year | kmanurag@student.iul.ac.in | 917880362250
Asad Ahmed BCA First Year asadak@student.iul.ac.in | 919118922004
Student Volunteers ,
Kehkesha Zehra BCA First Year kehkesha@student.iul.ac.in | 919650218864
Insha Javed BCA First Year inshajavd@student.iul.ac.in | 917860525686
Mariyam Amjad BCA First Year | mariyamam@student.iul.ac.in [ 917518347899

3

]\flly))lf\%\\\ w2

Nashra Javed

Convener Department Student Welfare Committee

Dr. MoWammad Faisal

Head,

Department of Computer Application




